
Scrambled Egg, Sausages & Crispy Fried Bacon

Spinach & Avocado Rosti
Served with Smoked Bean Fricassée & Poached Egg
Vegan option without Poached Egg 

Poached Egg on Sourdough Bread
Served with Fried Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce

Bacon & Sausage served on a Floury Bap

Gourmet Sausage Roll

Homemade Fruit Scone

Served with Fresh Cream & Jam

Danish Pastry

Buttered Croissant

Vegan Croissant

Blueberry Muffin

Triple Chocolate Muffin

Granola & Natural Yogurt Pot

Served with mixed Berries

Brunch Menu

Regular Americano

Large Americano

Freshly Brewed Tea 

Cappuccino 

Latte

Flat White

Mocha 
Alternative Milk

Oat • Coconut • Almond • Soya 

Add Flavour 

Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut

Salted Caramel 

Espresso 

Extra Shot of Espresso 

Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate

Babyccino

Herbal TeaGluten Free
Fruit Scone

Blueberry Muffin

Chocolate Muffin

€8.95

€10.95

€9.95

€9.95

€6.95

€2.95

€2.95

€2.50

€2.50

€3.50

€3.00

€3.00

€5.50

€3.00

€3.50

€3.00

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

+ €.50

+ €.50

€3.00

€1.00

€3.80

€3.00

€2.00

€3.80

Allergen Index

1. Cereals Containing Gluten • 2. Crustaceans • 3. Eggs • 4. Fish

5. Peanuts • 6. Soybeans • 7. Milk • 8. Nuts • 9. Celery • 10. Mustard

11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur Dioxide • 13. Lupin • 14. Molluscs

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

Bloomfield Bakery Classic Favourites

Healthy Snack

1 Wheat,3,6,7,12

1 Wheat,3,6,12

1 Wheat,3,7,12

1 Wheat,3,6,12

1,3,6,12

1 Wheat,3,6,7

1 Wheat,3,6,12

1 Wheat,3,6

1 Wheat,3,6,7,12

1 Wheat,3,6,7,12

1 Oats,6,7,8 Walnuts,Almonds,11,12

7

7

Served daily • 9am - 12pm

7

7

7

7

7

Please allow 25min Bake Time


