

Blueberry Muffin

Chocolate Muffin

€3.50

€3.50

BLOOMFIELD BRUNCH MENU

Served daily · 9am - 12pm

Scrambled Egg, Sausages & Crispy Fried Bacon 1 Wheat, 3.6.7.12			€8.95
Spinach & Avocado Rosti 1 Wheat, 3,6,12 Served with Smoked Bean Fricassée & Poached Egg			€10.95
Vegan option without Poached Egg 🕡			€9.95
Poached Egg on Sourdough Bread 1 Wheat,3,7,12 Served with Fried Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce			€9.95
Bacon & Sausage served on a Floury Bap 1,3,6,12			€6.95
Gourmet Sausage Roll 1 Wheat, 3, 6, 12			€2.95
Bloomfield Bakery		Classic Favourites	
Homemade Fruit Scone 1 Wheat, 3,6,7	€2.95	Regular Americano	€3.00
Served with Fresh Cream & Jam	912)))	Large Americano	€3.50
		Freshly Brewed Tea	€3.00
Danish Pastry 1 Wheat, 3, 6, 12	€2.50	Cappuccino 7	€3.80
Buttered Croissant 1 Wheat, 3,6	€2.50	Latte 7	€3.80
Vegan Croissant () Please allow 25min Bake Time	€3.50	Flat White 7	€3.80
Blueberry Muffin 1 Wheat, 3, 6, 7, 12	€3.00	Mocha 7	€3.80
Triple Chocolate Muffin 1 Wheat, 3, 6, 7, 12	€3.00	Alternative Milk Oat · Coconut · Almond · Soya Add Flavour	+ €.50
		Caramel · Vanilla · Hazelnut Salted Caramel	+ €.50
Healthy Snack		Espresso	€3.00
	CE EO	Extra Shot of Espresso	€1.00
Granola & Natural Yogurt Pot	€5.50	Hot Chocolate 7	€3.80
Served with mixed Berries 1 Oats,6,7,8 Walnuts,Almonds,11,12		Kids Hot Chocolate 7	€3.00
		Babyccino 7	€2.00
Gluten Free 💥		Herbal Tea	€3.80
Fruit Scone €3.50			
Vo. V/V		Allergen Index	

1. Cereals Containing Gluten \cdot 2. Crustaceans \cdot 3. Eggs \cdot 4. Fish 5. Peanuts • 6. Soybeans • 7. Milk • 8. Nuts • 9. Celery • 10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur Dioxide \cdot 13. Lupin \cdot 14. Molluscs